
1 

Examples of Diagnosis Pages 

 
 



2 

 
 



3 

 
 



4 

 
 



5 

 

  



6 

Noncardiac Chest Pain 

Noncardiac chest pain is pain that is not caused by a heart problem. 

 If your chest pain gets different or 

worse, call your doctor. 

 Take your medicines as prescribed. 

 See your doctor and ask questions. 
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Source: National Institute of Diabetes 

and Digestive and Kidney Diseases 

High Blood Pressure 

High blood pressure is also called hypertension. 

 Avoid salty foods. 

 Take your medicines as prescribed. 

 See your doctor and ask questions. 
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